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OBJEKTNAME

HAUS WohneinheitGeschoss

FLÄCHEN

 
 Decke abgehängt

 über dem Betrachter befindliche Bauteile

 Bodenbeläge innerhalb der Wohnung:

                Fliesen                      Parkett

LEGENDE

Zimmer

|||

377 Rellingen
Quartier Fuchsbau

www.behrendt.hamburg/377-rellingen

N

Index 377_WE20_8

0 m 1 m 2 m 5 m3 m 4 m0 m 1 m 2 m 5 m3 m 4 m

HZV

20

19B
Flur

Flur

Abstell

Bad

Bad

Schlafen

Terrasse

Wohnen / Küche

Wohnen / Küche
Schlafen
Flur
Bad
Abstell
Terrasse zu 1/4:

22,22
13,29
8,37
6,90
1,25
2,52

54,55 m²

23 200

Haus 1

Haus 2
Haus 3


	377_WE20_8 _Grundriss

